2022 HSC Sailing Calendar
Date Da erie Da e
26-Mar | Sat | Meeting General Membership Meeting (Zoom)
9-Apr Sat | Meeting Launch and Wg:re[;:a\(c/ig:ce Committee
Wed Twi;ight Opening Wednesday Twilight Series Twilight Race Series
28-Apr | Thu Force 5 Twilight Sunday Race Series
30-Apr | Sat Sunfiil: k\)N[c),?K Day Afternoon Sunfish Series
Sun | Spring Opening Sunday Spring Series Club events
wed | "9 Sunfish Twilight Other races
5-May Thu Force 5 Twilight
7-May Sat | Other SANJL Race
Sun | Spring Sunday Fleet Races
Wed Twi:ight Sunfish Twilight
12-May | Thu Force 5 Twilight
14-May | Sat Le(;lfnbtgagn(e-\r/fﬁ:)s)
Sun | Spring Sunday Fleet Races
Wed T‘”Tght Sunfish Twilight
19-May | Thu Force 5 Twilight
21-May | Sat | Meeting Learn to Race class
Sun | Spring Sunday Fleet Races
Wed T‘”Tght Sunfish Twilight
26-May | Thu Force 5 Twilight
28-May | Sat Club Day (TBA)
Sun | Spring Szifizvclilr;:t (F:l'\::e)s
Mon | Other Sunfish Memorial Day Regatta
Wed Twi:ight Sunfish Twilight
2-Jun Thu Force 5 Twilight
4-Jun Sat | Other Annual Commodore's Cup - 11AM
Sun | Spring Forcs:gia;)yri':ge(ztp:i::csular
Tue Intro to Sailing Lecture (Zoom)
Wed Twi:ight Sunfish Twilight
9-Jun Thu Force 5 Twilight
10-Jun Fri | Meeting ALTS A
11-Jun Sat | Meeting ALTS A
- Sun | Spring Picnic Sunday (social com/Force 5)

ALTS A -morning
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2022 HSC Sailing Calendar

Series

Day

Wed Twi;ight Sunfish Twilight Twilight Race Series
16-Jun | Thu Force 5 Twilight Sunday Race Series
17-Jun | Fri | Meeting ALTS B Afternoon Sunfish Series
18-Jun Sat | Meeting ALTS B Club events

Sun | Spring S:rL‘::yBF-IET:)r:airfzs Other races

Wed Twigght Sunfish Twilight
o3.0un | Thu Club Day (TBA)

YLTS | - class 1
24-Jun Fri | Meeting YLTS | - class 2
25-Jun Sat | Meeting YLTS | - class 3
- Sun [Summer Sunday Fleet Races
27-Jun | Mon | Meeting YLTS I - class 1
28-Jun | Tue | Meeting YLTS | - class 2
- Wed Twilight _ ?(.LTS |- class 3 -
2 Sunfish Twilight (coached practice)
30-Jun | Thu Force 5 Twilight
Sun | Summer Sunday Fleet Races
Mon | Other LBJ Regatta/July 4th (picnic ?)
Wed Twigght Sunfish Twilight (coached practice)
7-Jul Thu Force 5 Twilight
8-Jul Fri | Meeting ALTSC
9-Jul Sat | Meeting ALTSC
sun | Summer Picnic Sunday (social c?m/Sunfish)
ALTS C - morning

Wed Twigght Sunfish Twilight (coached practice)
14-Jul Thu Force 5 Twilight
16-Jul sat Lecalrnbtgagrg\—lf?lzs)

Sun |Summer Sunday Fleet Races

Wed Twigght Sunfish Twilight (coached practice)
21-Jul Thu Force 5 Twilight
23-Jul Sat | Other (Sam Nelson/Walter Finne Jr Regatta)

Sun |Summer Sunday Fleet Races

Wed Twigght Sunfish Twilight (coached practice)
28-Jul Thu Force 5 Twilight
30-Jul Sat | Other Ladies Fleet Regatta/Runaround

Sun |Summer Sunday Fleet Races

Wed Twigght Sunfish Twilight (coached practice)
4-Aug Thu Force 5 Twilight
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Series Day
Sat Club Day (TBA) Twilight Race Series
Sun |Summer| 7 Picnic Sunday (Social Com/Flying Scot) Sunday Race Series
Wed Twigght 8 Sunfish Twilight (coached practice) Afternoon Sunfish Series
Thu Force 5 Twilight Club events
13-Aug | Sat Club Day (TBA) Other races
Sun |Summer| 8 Rookie Regatta / Sunday Fleet Races
Wed Twigght 9 | Can't Believe It's Over Regatta/MU race
18-Aug | Thu Force 5 Twilight
20-Aug | Sat Club Day (TBA)
- Sun Fall 1 Sunday Fleet Races
24-Aug | Wed | ASRS 1 Afternoon Sunfish Race Series
25-Aug | Thu Force 5 Twilight
27-Aug | Sat Club Day (TBA)
- Sun Fall 2 Sunday Fleet Races
31-Aug | Wed| ASRS | 2 Afternoon Sunfish Race Series
1-Sep Thu Force 5 Twilight
3-Sep Sat Club Day (TBA)
- Sun Fall 3 Sunday Fleet Races
5-Sep Mon | Other Annual Labor Day Sunfish Regatta
7-Sep |Wed| ASRS | 3 Afternoon Sunfish Race Series
8-Sep Thu Force 5 Twilight
10-Sep | Sat Club Day (TBA)
- Sun Fall 4 Force 5 Millard Fillmore Regatta
14-Sep | Wed| ASRS | 4 Afternoon Sunfish Race Series
15-Sep | Thu Force 5 Twilight
17-Sep | Sat | Other Bluenose Regatta
- Sun Fall 5 Sunday Fleet Races
21-Sep [Wed| ASRS | 5 Afternoon Sunfish Race Series
22-Sep | Thu Force 5 Twilight
24-Sep | Sat Bluenose Challenge Rain Date
- Sun Fall 6 Sunday Fleet Races
28-Sep [Wed| ASRS | 6 Afternoon Sunfish Series
29-Sep | Thu Force 5 Twilight
1-Oct Sat Club Day (TBA)
- Sun Fall 7 Sunday Fleet Races
5-Oct |Wed| ASRS | 7 Afternoon Sunfish Race Series
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2022 HSC Sailing Calendar

Date Day Series Day Event
6-Oct Thu Force 5 Twilight Twilight Race Series
8-Oct Sat Club Day (TBA) Sunday Race Series
- Sun Fall 8 Sunday Fleet Races Afternoon Sunfish Series
15-Oct Sat | Meeting Haul Out Day, Park Service Day Club events
16-Oct | Sun | Meeting Rain date, Haul Out Day, Park Service Other races

HSC Annual Awards Banquet

5-Nov Sat | Meetin
9 (Social Com/Flving Scot)

2-Dec Fri | Meeting Clinton Christmas Parade
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